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Circular No- GDGPS/ 2025-26 / 019.2           GOENKAN PLANNER FOR 2025-26                         Date - 26th June, 2025 
     (GRADES 1 TO 8) 

Please find the Annual Planner for the academic year 2025-26.  

DATE DAY                                           EVENT / ACTIVITY GRADES 
APRIL 2025 

07.04.25 Mon New Academic Session Begins  Grades 1 to 8 
10.04.25 Thu Mahavir Jayanti Grades 1 to 8 
12.04.25 Sat Parent Orientation Program; Second Saturday off for students Grades 1 to 8 
14.04.25 Mon Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti Grades 1 to 8 
22.04.25 Tue Earth Day Celebration Grades 1 to 8 
25.04.25 Fri Goenkan Common Ability Assessment (GCAA) - English Grade 6 
26.04.25 Sat Fourth Saturday off Grades 1 to 8 
28.04.25 Mon Goenkan Common Ability Assessment (GCAA) - Maths Grade 6 
29.04.25 Tue Parshuram Jayanti Grades 1 to 8 

MAY 2025 
01.05.25 Thu Goenkan Common Ability Assessment (GCAA) - EVS Grade 6 
10.05.25 Sat Second Saturday off Grades 1 to 8 
24.05.25 Sat Fourth Saturday off Grades 1 to 8 
29.05.25 Thu Maharana Pratap Jayanti Grades 1 to 8 
30.05.25 Fri Light, Science and Action (Inter-House Science Drama Competition) Grades 3 to 8 
31.05.25 Sat Parent Teacher Meeting Grades 1 to 8 

JUNE 2025 
01.06.25 to 30.06.25  Summer Break  Grades 1 to 8 

JULY 2025 
01.07.25 Tue School Reopens after Summer Break Grades 1 to 8 

05.07.25 Sat 
Field Trips Grades 1 to 4 
Understanding Adolescence (Workshop for students)  Grades 5 to 8 

07.07.25 Mon Annual Medical Check-up Grades 1 to 8 
DATE DAY                                           EVENT / ACTIVITY GRADES 

11.07.25 Fri Investiture Ceremony Grades 6 to 8 
12.07.25 Sat Second Saturday off Grades 1 to 8 
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14.07.25 to 21.07.25  PERIODIC ASSESSMENT 1 Grades 1 to 8 
22.07.25 Tue Field Trips Grades 5 to 8 
25.07.25 Fri Hariyali Teej Celebration (Special Assembly by Grades 7 & 8) Grades 1 to 8 
26.07.25 Sat Parent Teacher Meeting Grades 1 to 8 
30.07.25 Wed Monsoon Mela (A Rainy Day Fest) Grades 1 & 2 
31.07.25 Thu Shaheed Udham Singh Martyrdom Day Grades 1 to 8 

AUGUST 2025 

02.08.25 Sat 
Friendship Day Grades 1 & 2 
Champions of the Pool (Inter-House Swimming Competition) Grades 3 to 8 

08.08.25 Fri Rakshabandhan Celebration (Special Assembly by Grades 3 & 4) Grades 1 to 8 
09.08.25 Sat Rakshabandhan Grades 1 to 8 
14.08.25 Thu Janmashtami Celebration (Special Assembly by Grades 5 & 6) Grades 1 to 8 
15.08.25 Fri Independence Day Celebration & Phonics Showcase Grades 1 to 8 
16.08.25 Sat Janmashtami Grades 1 to 8 
22.08.25 Fri Field Trips  Grades 1 to 4 
23.08.25 Sat Field Trips (Fourth Saturday Holiday for Grades 1 to 4) Grades 5 to 8 
27.08.25 Wed Ganesh Chaturthi Celebration (Special Assembly by Grades 1 & 2) Grades 1 to 8 

30.08.25 Sat 
Handwriting Competition Grades 1 & 2 
Spellathon (Inter-House Spelling Competition) Grades 3 to 8 

SEPTEMBER 2025 
05.09.25 Fri Teachers’ Day Celebration (Special Assembly by Grades 5 to 8) Grades 1 to 8 
06.09.25 Sat Grandparents’ Day Celebration  Grades 1 to 4 
12.09.25 Fri Hindi Diwas Celebration (Special Assembly by Grades 1 to 4) Grades 1 to 4 
13.09.25 Sat Second Saturday off Grades 1 to 8 

15.09.25 to 27.09.25  SUMMATIVE ASSESSMENT 1 Grades 1 to 8 
22.09.25 Mon Maharaja Agrasen Jayanti Grades 1 to 8 
23.09.25 Tue Haryana War Heroes Shaheedi Diwas Grades 1 to 8 
27.09.25 Sat One-day outing (Summative Assessment Continues for Grades 5 to 8) Grades 1 to 4 
28.09.25 Sun Goenkan Garba Raas (Event for all students and parents) Grades 1 to 8 
29.09.25 Mon One-day outing  Grades 5 to 8 

DATE DAY                                           EVENT / ACTIVITY GRADES 
OCTOBER 2025 

01.10.25 Wed Dussehra Celebration (Special Assembly by Grades 1 to 4) Grades 1 to 8 
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02.10.25 Thu Gandhi Jayanti / Dussehra Grades 1 to 8 
04.10.25 Sat Parent Teacher Meeting Grades 1 to 8 
07.10.25 Tue Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti Grades 1 to 8 
08.10.25 Wed International General Knowledge Olympiad (IGKO) For Participants only 
11.10.25 Sat Second Saturday off Grades 1 to 8 

13.10.25 to 17.10.25  Light and Happiness Week (Community Service Fund Raiser and Visits) Grades 1 to 8 
17.10.25 Fri Diwali Celebration (Special Assembly by Grades 5 to 8) Grades 1 to 8 

18.10.25 to 23.10.25  Diwali Break   Grades 1 to 8 
25.10.25 Sat Fourth Saturday will be working this month Grades 1 to 8 

NOVEMBER 2025 
01.11.25 to 05.11.25  Outstation Trip Grades 5 to 8 

01.11.25 Sat Haryana Day Grades 1 to 8 
05.11.25 Wed Guru Nanak Dev Jayanti Grades 1 to 8 
08.11.25 Sat Second Saturday off Grades 1 to 8 
11.11.25 Tue International English Olympiad (IEO) For Participants only 
13.11.25 Thu National Science Olympiad (NSO) For Participants only 
14.11.25 Fri Children’s Day Celebration (Special Assembly by Teachers) Grades 1 to 8 

15.11.25 Sat 
Demonstration of Emergency Vehicle  Grades 1 to 8 
Emerging Careers of 21st Century (Guest Talk) Grades 6 to 8 

19.11.25 Wed International Hindi Olympiad (IHO) For Participants only 
30.11.25 Sun Goenkan Grandeur (Annual Day 2025-26) Grades 1 to 8 

DECEMBER 2025 
06.12.25 Sat GCL- Goenkan Cricket League (Inter-House Cricket Tournament) Grades 5 to 8 
10.12.25 Wed Human Rights Day (Special Assembly by Grades 3 to 6) Grades 3 to 8 
12.12.25 Fri International Mathematics Olympiad (IMO) For Participants only 
13.12.25 Sat Second Saturday off Grades 1 to 8 

15.12.25 to 22.12.25  PERIODIC ASSESSMENT 2 Grades 1 to 8 
24.12.25 Wed Art Attack : Winter Wonderland Grades 1 to 8 
25.12.25 Thu Christmas Grades 1 to 8 
28.12.25 Sun The Great Family Sports Show (Sports Day 2025-26) Grades 1 to 8 

DATE DAY                                           EVENT / ACTIVITY GRADES 
29.12.25  Mon Winter Break begins  Grades 1 to 8 

JANUARY 2026 
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10.01.26 Sat Winter Break ends Grades 1 to 8 
12.01.26 Mon School Reopens after Winter Break Grades 1 to 8 
17.01.26 Sat Parent Teacher Meeting Grades 1 to 8 
20.01.26 Tue Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti Grades 1 to 8 

22.01.26 Thu 
Basant Panchami Celebration (Special Assembly by Grades 5 & 6) Grades 1 to 8 
International Computer Science Olympiad (ICSO) For Participants only 

23.01.26 Fri 
Basant Panchami Grades 1 to 8 
International Social Studies Olympiad (ISSO) For Participants only 

24.01.26 Sat Fourth Saturday off Grades 1 to 8 
26.01.26 Mon Republic Day Celebration Grades 1 to 8 
30.01.26 Fri Field Trips  Grades 1 to 4 
31.01.26 Sat Field Trips  Grades 5 to 8 

FEBRUARY 2026 
07.02.26 Sat Festival of Learning (Student Exhibition) Grades 1 to 8 
13.02.26 Fri Champions on the Wheels (Inter-House Skating Competition) Grades 3 to 8 
14.02.26 Sat Second Saturday off Grades 1 to 8 

13.02.26 to 17.02.26  Financial Literacy Week Grades 6 to 8 
22.02.26 Sun Fly High with GD Goenka:3rd Edition Grades 1 to 8 
28.02.26 Sat Fourth Saturday off Grades 1 to 8 

MARCH 2026 
02.03.26 Mon Holi Celebration Grades 1 to 8 
03.03.26 Tue Holi Grades 1 to 8 
04.03.26 Wed Dhulendi Grades 1 to 8 

09.03.26 to 24.03.26  SUMMATIVE ASSESSMENT 2 Grades 1 to 8 
14.03.26 Sat Second Saturday off Grades 1 to 8 
20.03.26 Fri Eid-ul-Fitr Grades 1 to 8 
23.03.26 Mon Shaheedi Diwas Grades 1 to 8 
26.03.26 Thu Ramnavmi Grades 1 to 8 
30.03.26 Mon Parent Teacher Meeting Grades 1 to 8 
31.03.26 Tue Mahavir Jayanti Grades 1 to 8 

 

Regards 
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Ms. Garima Sawlani 
Principal 


